RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS

Value Authorized
State of Washington and Counties, Quarterly Totals

County
Adams
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Clallam
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferry
Franklin
Garfield
Grant
Grays Harbor
Island
Jefferson
King

Kitsap
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pierce

San Juan
Skagit
Skamania
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

Statewide

Source: U.S. Department of Commerce

NOTES:

3rd Qtr 2010
Total Value SF Value

$24.2 $23.9
$6.5 $6.5
$6.5 $6.5
$59.9 $56.0
$0.0 $0.0
$6.5 $6.3
$5.8 $5.8
$47.7 $47.7
$0.0 $0.0
$3.3 $3.3
$6.5 $6.5
$5.0 $5.0
$248.0 $164.1
$22.9 $22.9
$7.4 $7.4
$8.3 $4.7
$6.6 $6.6
$5.1 $5.1
$0.0 $0.0
$96.6 $94.9
$5.7 $5.7
$12.6 $12.6
$0.8 $0.8
$95.9 $86.6
$37.0 $36.6
$0.2 $0.2
$55.1 $45.4
$2.6 $2.6
$22.6 $20.6
$3.3 $3.0
$10.1 $10.1
$812.5 $697.1

¢ $ Amounts in Millions
o Total refers to all residential units, regardless of size of structure
o SF refers to Single-Family homes, both detached and attached.

2nd Qtr 2011
Total Value SF Value

$65.3 $52.2
$6.3 $6.3
$6.4 $6.4
$61.1 $60.4
$0.0 $0.0
$5.7 $5.3
$4.7 $4.1
$41.3 $35.6
$0.0 $0.0
$1.8 $1.8
$3.6 $3.6
$4.5 $4.5
$440.2 $209.0
$19.0 $18.7
$8.4 $8.4
$8.1 $4.4
$7.0 $7.0
$4.4 $4.4
$0.2 $0.2
$114.3 $94.9
$6.1 $6.1
$9.8 $9.8
$3.6 $3.6
$151.0 $107.2
$59.3 $38.7
$0.3 $0.3
$42.9 $38.7
$2.6 $2.6
$13.6 $13.6
$2.3 $2.3
$8.9 $8.9
$1,102.4 $758.8

Washington State’s Housing Market—Third Quarter 2011

3rd Qtr 2011
SF Value

Total Value

$58.9
$5.2
$5.3
$58.7
$0.0
$5.7
$5.0

$39.7
$0.0

$3.5
$9.7
$4.0
$335.6
$21.1
$9.6

$3.3

$7.2
$5.2

$0.0
$136.9
$10.7
$8.1
$1.9
$125.1
$85.1
$0.1
$53.8

$3.3
$15.6
$6.1
$11.8

$1,036.6

$46.5
$5.2
$5.3
$51.0
$0.0
$5.7
$5.0

$34.2
$0.0

$3.5
$9.7
$4.0
$199.5
$20.4
$9.4

$3.3

$7.2
$5.2

$0.0
$98.9
$10.7
$8.1
$1.9
$115.7
$37.0
$0.1
$46.1

$3.3
$14.9
$2.1
$11.8

$765.6

144.0%
-19.3%
-19.3%
-1.9%
N/A
-11.4%
-14.4%

-16.7%
N/A

7.0%
48.8%
-18.6%
35.3%
-1.7%
30.3%

-60.2%

8.0%
1.5%

N/A
41.7%
89.2%

-35.8%
150.4%
30.4%
129.9%
-28.9%
-2.4%

28.7%
-30.8%
85.1%
17.3%

27.6%

% change year ago

Total Value SF Value

94.8%
-19.3%
-19.3%

-9.0%
N/A
-8.4%
-14.4%

-28.4%
N/A

7.0%
48.8%
-18.6%
21.6%
-10.9%
27.0%

-29.6%

8.0%
1.5%

N/A
4.2%
89.2%
-35.8%
150.4%
33.6%
1.0%
-28.9%
1.5%

28.7%
-21.7%
-29.4%

17.3%

9.8%
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