## **RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS**

## **Value Authorized** State of Washington and Counties, Quarterly Totals

_	3rd Qtr 2010		2nd Qtr 2011		3rd Qtr 2011		% change year ago	
County	Total Value	SF Value	Total Value	SF Value	Total Value	SF Value	Total Value	SF Value
Adams								
Asotin								
Benton	\$24.2	\$23.9	\$65.3	\$52.2	\$58.9	\$46.5	144.0%	94.8%
Chelan	\$6.5	\$6.5	\$6.3	\$6.3	\$5.2	\$5.2	-19.3%	-19.3%
Clallam	\$6.5	\$6.5	\$6.4	\$6.4	\$5.3	\$5.3	-19.3%	-19.3%
Clark	\$59.9	\$56.0	\$61.1	\$60.4	\$58.7	\$51.0	-1.9%	-9.0%
Columbia	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	N/A	N/A
Cowlitz	\$6.5	\$6.3	\$5.7	\$5.3	\$5.7	\$5.7	-11.4%	-8.4%
Douglas	\$5.8	\$5.8	\$4.7	\$4.1	\$5.0	\$5.0	-14.4%	-14.4%
Ferry								
Franklin	\$47.7	\$47.7	\$41.3	\$35.6	\$39.7	\$34.2	-16.7%	-28.4%
Garfield	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	N/A	N/A
Grant								
Grays Harbor	\$3.3	\$3.3	\$1.8	\$1.8	\$3.5	\$3.5	7.0%	7.0%
Island	\$6.5	\$6.5	\$3.6	\$3.6	\$9.7	\$9.7	48.8%	48.8%
Jefferson	\$5.0	\$5.0	\$4.5	\$4.5	\$4.0	\$4.0	-18.6%	-18.6%
King	\$248.0	\$164.1	\$440.2	\$209.0	\$335.6	\$199.5	35.3%	21.6%
Kitsap	\$22.9	\$22.9	\$19.0	\$18.7	\$21.1	\$20.4	-7.7%	-10.9%
Kittitas	\$7.4	\$7.4	\$8.4	\$8.4	\$9.6	\$9.4	30.3%	27.0%
Klickitat	****	, , , , ,	,	,	,,,,			
Lewis	\$8.3	\$4.7	\$8.1	\$4.4	\$3.3	\$3.3	-60.2%	-29.6%
Lincoln	<b>40.0</b>	*	<b>40.</b> 1	*	<b>4010</b>	<b>40.0</b>	00.270	27.070
Mason	\$6.6	\$6.6	\$7.0	\$7.0	\$7.2	\$7.2	8.0%	8.0%
Okanogan	\$5.1	\$5.1	\$4.4	\$4.4	\$5.2	\$5.2	1.5%	1.5%
Pacific	Ψ0.1	ψ3.1	Ψ1.1	Ψ1.1	Ψ0.2	Ψ5.2	1.070	1.070
Pend Oreille	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.2	\$0.2	\$0.0	\$0.0	N/A	N/A
Pierce	\$96.6	\$94.9	\$114.3	\$94.9	\$136.9	\$98.9	41.7%	4.2%
San Juan	\$5.7	\$5.7	\$6.1	\$6.1	\$10.7	\$10.7	89.2%	89.2%
Skagit	\$12.6	\$12.6	\$9.8	\$9.8	\$8.1	\$8.1	-35.8%	-35.8%
Skamania	\$0.8	\$0.8	\$3.6	\$3.6	\$1.9	\$1.9	150.4%	150.4%
Snohomish	\$95.9	\$86.6	\$151.0	\$107.2	\$125.1	\$115.7	30.4%	33.6%
Spokane	\$37.0	\$36.6	\$59.3	\$38.7	\$85.1	\$37.0	129.9%	1.0%
Stevens	\$0.2	\$0.2	\$0.3	\$0.7	\$0.1	\$0.1	-28.9%	-28.9%
Thurston	\$55.1	\$45.4	\$42.9	\$38.7	\$53.8	\$46.1	-20.4%	1.5%
Wahkiakum	φυυ. ι	ψ4J.4	ψ42.7	φ30.7	φυυ.0	φ40.1	-2.470	1.370
Walla Walla	\$2.6	\$2.6	\$2.6	\$2.6	\$3.3	\$3.3	28.7%	28.7%
Whatcom	\$2.6	\$2.6 \$20.6	\$2.0 \$13.6	\$13.6	\$3.3 \$15.6	\$3.3 \$14.9	-30.8%	-27.7%
Whitman	\$22.0	\$20.6	\$13.0	\$13.0	\$15.0 \$6.1	\$14.9 \$2.1	85.1%	-27.7%
Yakima	\$10.1	\$10.1	\$8.9	\$8.9	\$11.8	\$11.8	17.3%	17.3%
Statewide	\$812.5	\$697.1	\$1,102.4	\$758.8	\$1,036.6	\$765.6	27.6%	9.8%

Source: U.S. Department of Commerce

- \$ Amounts in Millions
  Total refers to all residential units, regardless of size of structure
  SF refers to Single-Family homes, both detached and attached.